©2005 Device Engineering Inc.                    Page 1 of 7                                                  DS-MW-01041-01 Rev F
                                          02/11/2005
385 East Alamo Drive
Chandler, AZ 85225
Phone: (480) 303-0822
Fax: (480) 303-0824
E-mail: admin@deiaz.com
FEATURES

NOTES:
1. Burn-in conditions:  125°C, 96 hrs, Vcc = 5.0V Inputs = 0V, Outputs open.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 8  Ordering Information
DEI PN PART MARKING TEMPERATURE RANGE BURN-IN (1) PACKAGE TYPE (1)
DEI1041-SES DEI1041 -55/+85 ºC NO 8 lead SOIC
DEI1041-SMS DE1041M -55/+125 ºC NO 8 lead SOIC
DEI1041-SMB DE1041B -55/+125 ºC YES 8 lead SOIC
NOTES:
1. Contact factory for additional package options.
DEI reserves the right to make changes to any products or specifications herein.  DEI makes no warranty, representation, or
guarantee regarding suitability of its products for any particular purpose.